
London County Short Mat Bowls Association

Competitions  2023/2024

Date
Entry Cut-off

Date
Event Venue

Sunday 17th Dec Saturday 9th Dec Triples Shirley Parish Hall

Sunday 7th Jan Saturday 30th Dec Australian Pairs Shirley Parish Hall

Sunday 21st Jan Saturday 13th Jan Pairs Shirley Parish Hall

Sunday 25th Feb Saturday 17th Feb Fours Shirley Parish Hall

Sunday 17th Mar Saturday 9th Mar Singles Shirley Parish Hall

Sunday 24th Mar Saturday 16th Mar Eric Gibbs Fives * Shirley Parish Hall

= Cancelled

If you wish to enter any of the above, please email your details via the County website or reply to
the email sent to you (squad members) or your Club Secretary. The entry fee for 2023/24 is £10
per person per event. Team members do not have to be from the same club. Entries should be
received as early as possible but prior to the respective cut-off dates shown above. Cut-off dates
will be strictly adhered to.

If you don't have enough people to make up a team, please send the details of those who wish to
enter and we will try to make up the shortfall with players from other clubs.

On  the  day  of  the  event,  please  arrive  at  8.45am  to  help  set  up  the  equipment.  Play  will
commence at 9.15am, at which time all team members must be present.

Free refreshments will be available throughout the day, please bring your own mug.

* The Eric Gibbs Fives Competition involves a team of 5 players : One Triples team and one Pairs 
team.


